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Station Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol | Net Voume
(Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.)
51+00.00 | 34.69 205.03 8320.88 5065.21 -3255.66
52+00.00 | 35.20 211.25 8356.08 5276.46 -3079.62
53+00.00 | 75.04 147.72 8431.12 542418 -3006.94
54+00.00 | 165.74 82.94 8596.86 5507.12 -3089.74
55+00.00 | 273.34 27.47 8870.20 5534.59 -3335.61
56+00.00 | 337.13 10.31 9207.33 5544.90 -3662.43
57+00.00 | 377.62 11.38 9584.95 5556.28 -4028.68
58+00.00 | 321.52 22.66 9906.47 5578.94 -4327.54
59+00.00 | 242.72 60.79 10149.20 5639.72 -4509.47
60+00.00 | 219.21 115.39 10368.41 5755.12 -4613.29
61+00.00 | 193.23 171.85 10561.64 5926.97 -4634.67
62+00.00 | 163.26 205.73 10724.90 6132.70 -4592.20
63+00.00 | 86.65 216.96 10811.55 6349.67 -4461.89
64+00.00 | 32.47 232.83 10844.02 6582.49 -4261.53
65+00.00 | 85.62 171.98 10929.63 6754.48 -4175.16
66+00.00 | 161.79 78.28 11091.42 6832.76 -4258.67
67+00.00 | 179.79 64.31 11271.21 6897.07 -4374.14
68+00.00 | 171.54 91.17 11442.75 6988.23 -4454.52
69+00.00 | 141.13 124.85 11583.88 7113.08 -4470.80
70+00.00 | 115.68 147.14 11699.56 7260.22 -4439.34

Station Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol | Net Voume
(Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.)
31+00.00 | 186.67 67.80 2977.97 3469.93 491.96
32+00.00 | 113.91 84.50 3091.87 3554.43 462.55
33+00.00 | 108.39 113.44 3200.27 3667.86 467.60
34+00.00 | 109.14 127.81 3309.41 3795.67 486.27
35+00.00 | 159.53 98.54 3468.94 3894.22 425.28
36+00.00 | 214.15 69.16 3683.09 3963.38 280.29
37+00.00 | 268.42 37.62 3951.51 4001.00 49.49
38+00.00 | 307.14 21.37 4258.65 4022.37 -236.28
39+00.00 | 401.80 9.13 4660.45 4031.50 -628.95
40+00.00 | 534.65 0.00 5195.09 4031.50 -1163.60
41+00.00 | 567.55 0.00 5762.64 4031.50 -1731.14
42+00.00 | 539.97 0.00 6302.61 4031.50 -2271.12
43+00.00 | 529.04 0.00 6831.65 4031.50 -2800.16
44+00.00 | 508.61 0.00 7340.26 4031.50 -3308.77
45+00.00 | 441.69 577 7781.95 4037.27 -3744.69
46+00.00 | 197.60 117.29 7979.55 4154.56 -3824.99
47+00.00 | 13.69 185.15 7993.24 4339.71 -3653.53
48+00.00 | 74.48 170.50 8067.72 4510.21 -3557.51
49+00.00 | 127.36 184.10 8195.08 4694.31 -3500.77
50+00.00 | 91.10 165.88 8286.18 4860.18 -3426.00
Total Volume Table
Station Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol | Net Voume
(Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.)
91+00.00 | 62.69 175.67 13722.28 10397.84 -3324.44
92+00.00 | 40.08 241.37 13762.36 10639.21 -3123.15
93+00.00 | 109.77 167.76 13872.13 10806.97 -3065.16
94+00.00 | 98.92 114.60 13971.05 10921.57 -3049.48

Station Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol | Net Voume
(Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.)
11+00.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12+00.00 | 85.64 242.62 85.64 242.62 156.97
13+00.00 | 97.47 185.38 183.11 428.00 244.89
14+00.00 | 67.25 159.64 250.36 587.65 337.29
15+00.00 | 69.81 136.65 32017 724.29 404.12
16+00.00 | 75.24 117.29 395.41 841.58 44617
17+00.00 | 61.46 127.21 456.87 968.79 511.92
18+00.00 | 38.63 148.09 495.50 1116.88 621.38
19+00.00 | 26.55 166.41 522.05 1283.29 761.25
20+00.00 | 13.15 252.68 535.19 1535.97 1000.78
21+00.00 | 1.73 358.30 536.92 1894.27 1357.35
22+00.00 | 1.08 381.36 538.00 2275.63 1737.63
23+00.00 | 28.35 289.14 566.36 2564.78 1998.42
24+00.00 | 74.33 156.14 640.69 2720.91 2080.23
25+00.00 | 171.31 71.69 812.00 2792.60 1980.61
26+00.00 | 367.76 62.15 1179.76 2854.75 1674.99
27+00.00 | 471.68 113.24 1651.44 2967.99 1316.55
28+00.00 | 439.66 169.41 2091.10 3137.41 1046.31
29+00.00 | 385.26 171.15 2476.36 3308.55 832.19
30+00.00 | 314.94 93.57 2791.30 3402.12 610.83
Total Volume Table
Station Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol | Net Voume
(Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.) (Cu.Yd.)
71+00.00 | 60.12 242.70 11759.68 7502.92 -4256.76
72+00.00 | 20.71 262.28 11780.39 7765.20 -4015.19
73+00.00 | 22.48 209.95 11802.87 7975.15 -3827.72
74+00.00 | 50.77 234.28 11853.64 8209.43 -3644.22
75+00.00 | 82.69 237.13 11936.34 8446.56 -3489.77
76+00.00 | 53.14 211.95 11989.48 8658.51 -3330.96
77+00.00 | 77.09 176.21 12066.57 8834.72 -3231.84
78+00.00 | 144.75 140.61 12211.31 8975.33 -3235.99
79+00.00 | 159.98 99.03 12371.29 9074.35 -3296.94
80+00.00 | 139.32 81.34 12510.61 9155.69 -3354.92
81+00.00 | 145.80 57.31 12656.41 9213.00 -3443.42
82+00.00 | 163.35 47.80 12819.76 9260.80 -3558.97
83+00.00 | 84.94 107.86 12904.71 9368.66 -3536.05
84+00.00 | 69.27 126.37 12973.98 9495.03 -3478.95
85+00.00 | 149.16 99.35 13123.13 9594.37 -3528.76
86+00.00 | 120.77 121.01 13243.90 9715.38 -3528.51
87+00.00 | 108.13 129.33 13352.03 9844.71 -3507.32
88+00.00 | 116.89 124.90 13468.92 9969.61 -3499.31
89+00.00 | 103.01 123.28 13571.93 10092.89 -3479.04
90+00.00 | 87.67 129.28 13659.60 10222.17 -3437.43

NOTE: ALL VOLUMES ARE UNADJUSTED AND
USES THE BOTTOM OF PROPOSED BASE AS
THE COMPARISON DATUM.
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